
Class      Name 이름     E-Mail Cell   Phone office FAX 

55  Kim, Ung Sik 김웅식 ungskim@yahoo.com (614) 598-6228

57 Rhim, Johng Sik 임종식 jrhim@verizon.net (301) 908-5560S

58  Lee, Manuel Man-Tack 이만택  mmtlee@hotmail.com (215) 913-7519 (215) 968-3897

59  Choi, Jong Jin 최종진 jjchoi007@gmail.com (516) 287-1489 (516) 775-1109

60 Oh, Joon C. 오준철 sunandjoonoh@aol.com (805) 492-2863

61 Kang, Chang-Wuk 강창욱 cwkang@comcast.net (410) 371-4049 (410) 486-6865

62 Lee, Tay Bong 이태봉 tayblee@gmail.com (201) 767-3672 (201) 767-7691

63  Han, Ki Hyun 한기현 kihan00@yahoo.com (973) 818-0515 (973) 256-4041

64 Shin, Dusik 신두식 dkshin717@gmail.com (732) 648-8876 (732) 564-5497

65  Choung, Kilwha 정길화  kchoung314@gmail.com (614) 314-6078 (614) 604-7740

66 Kim, Edmund Euishin 김의신 eedkim@yahoo.com (949) 233-0762

67 Kim, Sangbock 김상복 kim194336@aol.com (518) 598-4960 (201) 768-0182

68 Lee, Kun Il 이건일 Kleetraveler3@gmail.com (909) 727-7550 (909) 941-1421  

68 Shin, Young Kye 신용계 drshin@cox.net (703) 389-9983

69 Kim, Chang Nam 김창남 cnkim326@gmail.com (973) 857-3123 (973) 773-9228 (973) 773-3029

70 You, Chul Hee 유철희 CHUL@WAVECABLE.COM (360) 565-1107

71 Kim, Il Young 김일영 ilykim@gmail.com,iykim@pcfppm.com (213) 248-0025 (626) 355-0526 (323) 662-1175 (323) 662-7817

72  Suk, Chang Ho 석창호 changhsuk@gmail.com (917) 232-3500 (516) 466-0399 (718) 461-6212 (718) 539-1238

73 Park, Jin Sup 박진섭 jinpark48@gmail.com (713) 686-0274 (713) 686-0274

74 Lee, Hong Je 이홍제 hongjelee48@hotmail.com (516) 365-2845 (718) 762-4346

75  Kim, Wun Jung 김원정 wjkim@upmc.edu (734) 717-1953 (734) 856-1455 (412) 802-6858 (412) 246-5140

76 Kim, Dae Choong 김대중 dckim714@yahoo.com (714) 615-9871 (949)  651-8254 (714) 539-9963 (714) 539-9752

79  kim, Chee Gap 김치갑 cheegap@gmail.com (201) 407-9644 (201) 750-0897 (201) 541-1111 (201) 541-0777

81 Kim, Richard 김홍완 rhwkim@hotmail.com (302) 981-2567 (302) 994-9451 (302) 995-2952 (302) 995-6302

82 Cha, Min Young 차민영 minycha2003@yahoo.com (323) 702-3486 (310) 385-9597 (213) 480-7770

83 Chun, Won Il 전원일 wichusa@hotmail.com,wichuny@gmail.com (917) 923-6018 (858) 587-7974

85 Kim, Yongjung 김용정 yjkimmd81@gmail.com (201) 625-3331 (201) 768-0809

86  Lee, Francis Y. 이영인 francis.lee@yale.edu, nybonetumor@gmail.com (201) 248-1630 (201) 569-1895 (212) 305-3293

88 Shin, Wonsock 신원석 drshin4u@hotmail.com (301) 697-6555 (301) 697-1243 (703) 865-8615 (703) 865-8632

89 Oh, Mooyeon 오무연 mohpark@gmail.com (201) 242-0229

90 Sohn, Jeong-hyun 손정현 eyedrsohn@yahoo.com (443) 542-7042 (502) 329-2262

92 Cho, Sheldon K. 조형기 anapaclinic@gmail.com (310) 994-8275 (321) 784-8275

94 Ahn, Sang-Hoon 안상훈 doctahn@gmail.com (213) 245-0788 (323) 466-0484 (213) 388-0908 (213) 402-3077

99 Park, Sung Chul 박성철 seanpark120@gmail.com; sungchulpark1225@gmail.com (646) 295-7389 (212) 702-7754 (212) 702-7678

2000 Kang, Hyunseok Peter 강현석 hyunseok_kang@hotmail.com (248) 227-6065 (412) 682-1353 (734) 671-3877

2001 Kim, Tae Kon 김태곤 Kim.taekon@gmail.com (267) 971-7893 (305) 243-6060
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2002 Huh, Won Jae 허원제 wonjaehuh@empal.com (314) 482-3156 (314) 994-5615
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